June 10, 2024

Monday

8:00 Registration
9:00

9:20 Registration +
9:40 Introduction
10:00 Blum

10:20

10:40  coffee break

11:00 Davidsson
11:20 Chen
11:40 Benedek

12:00
12:20
12:40
13:00
13:20

Lunch

13:40 Stern

14:00

14:20 Ozden

14:40
15:00

coffee break

15:20 Ulbricht
15:40 Simon
16:00 Seo
16:20 Abe

16:40
17:00
17:20
17:40
18:00
18:20
18:40
19:00
22:30

June 11, 2024
Tuesday

Bonato

Wrachtrup

Son
coffee break
Tissot
Bathen
Zhou

Lunch

Trupke

Bocquel
Petrov
coffee break
Weng
Blinder

Freire-Moschovitis

Gupta

Poster session 1

June 12, 2024
Wednesday

Bertet
Reiserer
Andrini

coffee break

Dréau

Day

Lunch

Jelezko
Singha (online)

coffee break
Thiering
Razinkovas
Van Riggelen
Vetter

Discussion
section

June 13, 2024
Thursday

Govoni

Dreyer

Bockstedte
coffee break

Thygesen

Alaerts

Lunch

Pershin

Refaely-Abramson

coffee break
Vorobyov
White
Catanzaro
Feije

Poster session 2

June 14, 2024
Friday

lvanov
Strubbe

Nagura

coffee break
Pezzagna
Corazza
Senkalla

Lunch

Guo
Leibold
Maciaszek
Ganyecz

coffee break
Tatarczak
Babar
Li
Closing Session



